
Jennyfield and Bilton to 
St Aidan’s and 
St John Fisher Schools

32V

Annual and termly tickets valid all year round

The

offerVAMOOZ 

On Harrogate Plus Zone Services
Including Sundays, weekends and school holidays 

Daily and weekly tickets also avilable,
just for the V32!

Easy to use mobile tickets

Direct from home to school

Smart and clean buses, 
with regular friendly drivers

Mobile tickets available to buy 
through the VAMOOZ app 
from 12 July!

01423 788902   
V32@govamooz.co.uk

School travel from 

Use your termly or annual pass on the 3 to Jennyfields 
orthe 2a/2b to Bilton if you go to an after school club



Jennyfield Saltergate Roundabout
Jennyfield Co op
The Hydro
New Park
Hall Lane Corner 
Tennyson Avenue Fieldway
Sandhill Drive
Eastby Road
Skipton Road King Edwards Drive (top)
Grange Avenue
Harrogate Bus Station
St Aidan’s School
St John Fisher School

0743
0748
0750
0752
0758
0800
0803
0804
0810
0813
0820
0830
0835

AM PM

1634
1629
1627
1625
1619
1617
1614
1613
1606
1603
1600
1550
1545

Single £1.90, Return £2.90, Weekly £13.50

Ticket options from September 2017

£570
Annual 

£210
Term 1 

£210
Term 2 

£210
Term 3 

From 
04/09/2017 to 02/09/2018

04/09/2017 
to 31/12/2017

01/01/2018 
to 15/04/2018

16/04/2018 
to 02/09/2018

Best Value!

Timetable

Through VAMOOZ we also offer 
trips to events and destinations.

VAMOOZ is our way of getting you to 
school, with new services set up to meet 
demand. On the VAMOOZ app, you can 
browse, buy and download mobile 
tickets for school services. 

or...


