V32

Jennyfield and Bilton to St Aidan's and St John Fisher Schools



School travel from VAMOOZ

Annual and termly tickets valid all year round

On Harrogate Plus Zone Services Including Sundays, weekends and school holidays

Daily and weekly tickets also avilable, just for the V32!

Use your termly or annual pass on the 3 to Jennyfields orthe 2a/2b to Bilton if you go to an after school club

Easy to use mobile tickets

Direct from home to school

Smart and clean buses, with regular friendly drivers

Mobile tickets available to buy through the VAMOOZ app from 12 July!

01423 788902 V32@govamooz.co.uk



Ticket options from September 2017

Annual **£570**

From **04/09/2017** to **02/09/2018** Best Value! or...

Term 1 **£210**

04/09/2017 to **31/12/2017**

Term 2 **£210**

01/01/2018 to **15/04/2018**

Term 3 **£210**

16/04/2018 to 02/09/2018

Single £1.90, Return £2.90, Weekly £13.50

AM	PM
0743	1634
0748	1629
0750	1627
0752	1625
0758	1619
0800	1617
0803	1614
0804	1613
0810	1606
0813	1603
0820	1600
0830	1550
0835	1545
	0743 0748 0750 0752 0758 0800 0803 0804 0810 0813 0820 0830

VAMOOZ is our way of getting you to school, with new services set up to meet demand. On the VAMOOZ app, you can browse, buy and download mobile tickets for school services.

Through VAMOOZ we also offer trips to events and destinations.



download the app

search VAMOOZ